B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany www.BiaGmbH.com Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com www.BiaOnline.com Subject to change without notice.
Created 22.09.2009
Product Information
L3281
126081 01
WPD Direct Drive Propeller Wall Fans
WPD Medium Duty Propeller Wall Fans are

propellers are available in 24"
through 48" diameters.
Model Nomenclature
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany www.BiaGmbH.com Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com www.BiaOnline.com Subject to change without notice.
Created 22.09.2009
Product Information
L3281
126081 03
Performance Data – Direct Drive
MODEL INFO
MOTOR
HP
FAN
RPM
MAX
 BHP
SONES
 @ 0" SP
CFM / STATIC PRESSURE (IN. W.G.)
SIZE PROPELLER
BLADE
ANGLE
0.000 0.100 0.125 0.150 0.200 0.250 0.300 0.375 0.500 0.625 0.750 1.000
                                        Max RPM E4 = 1750   E8 = 1750                      Max Motor Frame Size = 56
14
E4 Cast
Aluminum
20
1/4
1750 0.19 12.5 1911 1793 1760 1725 1649 1561 1456 1271 883
24 1750 0.22 13.0 2126 2002 1968 1931 1850 1755 1653 1480 1113
28 1750 0.26 13.8 2308 2172 2135 2097 2018 1931 1832 1637 1215
32 1/3 1750 0.31 14.9 2482 2325 2283 2241 2153 2061 1954 1741 1256
E8 Cast
Aluminum
16 1/4
1750 0.21 14.6 1596 1529 1511 1493 1454 1412 1365 1286 1149
20 1750 0.26 15.0 1857 1783 1763 1743 1701 1657 1608 1527 1388 1178
24 1/3 1750 0.32 14.7 2121 2042 2022 2001 1956 1910 1860 1776 1622 1437
                                Max RPM E4 = 1750   E8 = 1750                      Max Motor Frame Size = 56
16
E4 Cast
Aluminum
16 1/4 1750 0.23 18.1 2361 2217 2178 2138 2053 1962 1855 1643
20 1/3 1750 0.29 18.7 2709 2564 2524 2484 2397 2300 2193 2017 1604
24
1/2
1750 0.37 19.7 3040 2888 2847 2805 2715 2615 2504 2315 1933
28 1750 0.45 20 3367 3192 3146 3099 3002 2901 2794 2608 2186
32 1750 0.52 21 3617 3437 3390 3341 3238 3129 3011 2816 2406 1832
E8 Cast
Aluminum
16 1/3 1750 0.34 13.6 2291 2210 2189 2167 2122 2075 2025 1943 1787 1591
20 1/2
1750 0.43 15.2 2698 2603 2579 2555 2505 2455 2404 2329 2194 1995 1695
24 1750 0.54 15.4 3085 3001 2979 2956 2909 2860 2808 2722 2551 2348 2091
                                        Max RPM E4 = 1750   E8 = 1750                      Max Motor Frame Size = 56
18
E4 Cast
Aluminum
16 1/3 1750 0.34 19.8 3295 3107 3059 3009 2908 2804 2696 2520 2174
20 1/2
1750 0.43 21 3768 3602 3558 3512 3416 3312 3194 3006 2687 2223
24 1750 0.54 23 4293 4081 4027 3974 3865 3757 3650 3479 3113 2689 2113
28 3/4
1750 0.65 24 4686 4499 4450 4400 4296 4187 4072 3887 3522 3067 2510
32 1750 0.80 23 5129 4928 4875 4822 4711 4597 4477 4286 3916 3447 2839
E8 Cast
Aluminum
12 1/2
1750 0.42 24 2585 2476 2449 2421 2364 2306 2248 2158 1982 1760
16 1750 0.52 23 3162 3064 3039 3013 2960 2906 2850 2763 2606 2410 2134